
1 
 

1 
 

 

 

 

 

A’thegither in Aberdeen:  
 

Our Learning Disability Strategy 
Action Plan Consultation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

2 
 

Aberdeen City Health & Social Care 

Partnership have worked with local people to 

develop a strategy for people with a Learning 

Disability.   

 

 

The strategy is a plan of the work we will do. 

It is called A’thegither in Aberdeen. 

 

 

 

 

The strategy needs to have an Action Plan. 

 

 

 

 

People with Learning Disabilities have been 

involved in developing the Action Plan. 

 

A‘thegither in 
Aberdeen 
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The Action Plan is a document that says what 

we will do next. 

 

 

 

 

We ask people what they think about the Action 

Plan. This is called a consultation. 

 

 

 

 

We will use what you tell us to make changes 

to the Action Plan. 

 

 

 

It is important that lots of people get a chance 

to tell us what they think about the Action Plan. 
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You can tell us by speaking to the 

organisations that support you or groups you 

attend. 

 

 

 

 

 

You can also fill in an online survey.  

 

You can fill out the survey by going to this 

website: 

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/LDActionPlan 
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